Temburong Bridge
Brunei
INTERNATIONAL
The engineering solution.
HISISM
ANTISEISMIC DEVICES
HISISM ANTISEISMIC DEVICES
CECO-HIRUN

ic
al
 L
o
ad
D
am
p
in
g
Types mm mm mm mm kN/mm kN kN
S
O
F
T
HRIS-350-77 350 227 77 400X400 2400 1440 10%
HRIS-400-77 400 227 77 450X450 3100 10%
HRIS-450-77 450 226 500X500 3900 2340 10%
HRIS-500-77 500 223 550X550 4900 2940 10%
HRIS-550-77 550 600X600 5900 3540 10%
HRIS-600-77 600 650X650 7000 4200 10%
HRIS-650-77 650 211 77 700X700 4920 10%
HRIS-700-77 700 202 72 750X750 9600 5760 10%
HRIS-750-77 750 201 75 11000 6600 10%
HRIS-800-77 201 75 12500 7500 10%
N
O
R
M
A
L
HRIN-350-77 350 227 77 400X400 2400 1440 10%
HRIN-400-77 400 227 77 450X450 3100 10%
HRIN-450-80 450 226 500X500 3900 2340 10%
HRIN-500-72 500 210 72 550X550 4900 2940 10%
HRIN-550-80 550 600X600 5900 3540 10%
HRIN-600-80 600 650X650 7000 4200 10%
HRIN-650-77 650 211 77 700X700 4920 10%
HRIN-700-72 700 202 72 750X750 9600 5760 10%
HRIN-750-75 750 201 75 11000 6600 10%
HRIN 800-75 201 75 12500 7500 10%
H
A
R
D
HRIH-350-77 350 227 77 400X400 2400 1440 15%
HRIH-400-77 400 227 77 450X450 3100 15%
HRIH-450-80 450 226 500X500 3900 2340 15%
HRIH-500-72 500 210 72 550X550 4900 2940 15%
HRIH-550-80 550 600X600 5900 3540 15%
HRIH-600-80 600 650X650 7000 4200 15%
HRIH-650-77 650 211 77 700X700 4920 15%
HRIH-700-72 700 202 72 750X750 9600 5760 15%
HRIH-750-75 750 201 75 11000 6600 15%
HRIH-800-75 201 75 12500 7500 15%
INTERNATIONAL
HIRUN INTERNATIONAL CO.LTD
No. 7, Lane 275, Jianguo East Road, Changhua City,
Taiwan | T +886 47262093 | hirun.eu | info@hirun.eu

ic
al
 L
o
ad
D
am
p
in
g
Types mm mm mm mm kN/mm kN kN
S
O
F
T
HRIS-350-105 350 271 105 400X400 2400 1440 10%
HRIS-400-105 400 271 105 450X450 3100 10%
HRIS-450-104 450 262 104 500X500 3900 2340 10%
HRIS-500-99 500 249 99 550X550 4900 2940 10%
HRIS-550-100 550 246 100 600X600 5900 3540 10%
HRIS-600-100 600 246 100 650X650 7000 4200 10%
HRIS-650-99 650 241 99 700X700 4920 10%
HRIS-700-96 700 234 96 750X750 9600 5760 10%
HRIS-750-98 750 232 11000 6600 10%
HRIS-800-98 232 12500 7500 10%
N
O
R
M
A
L
HRIN-350-105 350 271 105 400X400 2400 1440 10%
HRIN-400-105 400 271 105 450X450 3100 10%
HRIN-450-104 450 262 104 500X500 3900 2340 10%
HRIN-500-99 500 249 99 550X550 4900 2940 10%
HRIN-550-100 550 246 100 600X600 5900 3540 10%
HRIN-600-100 600 246 100 650X650 7000 4200 10%
HRIN-650-99 650 241 99 700X700 4920 10%
HRIN-700-96 700 234 96 750X750 9600 5760 10%
HRIN-750-98 750 232 11000 6600 10%
HRIN-800-98 232 12500 7500 10%
H
A
R
D
HRIH-350-105 350 271 105 400X400 2400 1440 15%
HRIH-400-105 400 271 105 450X450 3100 15%
HRIH-450-104 450 262 104 500X500 3900 2340 15%
HRIH-500-99 500 249 99 550X550 4900 2940 15%
HRIH-550-100 550 246 100 600X600 5900 3540 15%
HRIH-600-100 600 246 100 650X650 7000 4200 15%
HRIH-650-99 650 241 99 700X700 4920 15%
HRIH-700-96 700 234 96 750X750 9600 5760 15%
HRIH-750-98 750 232 11000 6600 15%
HRIH-800-98 232 12500 7500 15%
INTERNATIONAL
HIRUN INTERNATIONAL CO.LTD
No. 7, Lane 275, Jianguo East Road, Changhua City,

 L
o
ad
D
am
p
in
g
Types mm mm mm mm mm kN/mm kN/mm kN/mm kN kN
N
O
R
M
A
L
HLRIN-350-77/115 350 115 247 77 400X400 2400 1440 30%
HLRIN-400-77/130 400 130 247 77 450X450 3100 30%
HLRIN-450-80/145 450 145 244 500X500 3900 2340 30%
HLRIN-500-72/160 500 160 224 72 550X550 4900 2940 30%
HLRIN-550-80/180 550 252 600X600 5900 3540 30%
HLRIN-600-80/195 600 195 252 650X650 7000 4200 30%
HLRIN-650-77/210 650 210 243 77 700X700 4920 30%
HLRIN-700-72/230 700 230 232 72 750X750 9600 5760 30%
HLRIN-750-75/245 750 245 229 75 11000 6600 30%
HLRIN-800-75/260 260 229 75 12500 7500 30%
INTERNATIONAL
HIRUN INTERNATIONAL CO.LTD
No. 7, Lane 275, Jianguo East Road, Changhua City,
Taiwan | T +886 47262093 | hirun.eu | info@hirun.eu

 L
o
ad
D
am
p
in
g
Types mm mm mm mm mm kN/mm kN/mm kN/mm kN kN
N
O
R
M
A
L
HLRIN-350-105/115 350 115 299 105 400X400 2400 1440 30%
HLRIN-400-105/130 400 130 299 105 450X450 3100 30%
HLRIN-450-104/145 450 145 104 500X500 3900 2340 30%
HLRIN-500-99/160 500 160 269 99 550X550 4900 2940 30%
HLRIN-550-100/180 550 100 600X600 5900 3540 30%
HLRIN-600-100/195 600 195 100 650X650 7000 4200 30%
HLRIN-650-99/210 650 210 277 99 700X700 4920 30%
HLRIN-700-96/230 700 230 96 750X750 9600 5760 30%
HLRIN-750-98/245 750 245 264 11000 6600 30%
HLRIN-800-98/260 260 264 12500 7500 30%
INTERNATIONAL
HIRUN INTERNATIONAL CO.LTD
No. 7, Lane 275, Jianguo East Road, Changhua City,
Taiwan | T +886 47262093 | hirun.eu | info@hirun.eu